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Dear S*-/Madam,

From

Date:
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COOPER
INVESTORE

Levell
60 Colms Street

MeR,oume 3000 Australia
Telephone 813 9800 2800
Facsmle 813 9860 2899

Jauluelille Vuill"ug
Cooper Investors

29 August 2022

5 (nckidhlo this one)

Form 604 - Nobce of change of interests of substantial shareholder

I attach a completed Form 604; Notice of change of interests of substarmal shareholder,
completed by Cooper Investors Pty Umlted, In accordance with Section 071 B of tile
Corporations Ad 2001, in rela0on to Tabcorp Holdings Urnited.

Yours sincerely,

Jacqueline Ver-haeg
Compliance Manager

Cooper Invs*m Pty Untad ABN 28100409 890 AFS Licence Number 221794
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TAH 20/01/22 ANNEXNE A
11rade Da*e
4/07/2022
5/07/2022
5/07/2022
5/07/2022
6/07/2022
28/07/2022
29/07/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
19/08/2022
25/08/2022
25/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2322

Tic/r
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH
TAH

..CU Ity

TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS
TABCORP HOLDNGS

Quin*
6.283,328 $

907,997 $
103,852 $
215.DOC $

2,531,889 $
840,476 $

-493,92( $
290,771 $

-290,771 $
213,847 $

2.229,943 $
1,C28,017 $
4,885,490 $

22,680,024 $
3,344,848 $
4,680,713 $
2,COO,DOC $

51,251,lot

Am a„It
6.678.54721

984,474.41
111,121.64
228.285.50

2,685,109.35
648,930.28
488.960.80
274,778.60
274'nS.60
204,223.80

2.228,152.10
1,040,88721
5,031,575.42

23„258,098.61
3,411,538.92
4,778,071.83
2,050,400-00

Cu,r
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
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Hillr of Riliva/llrii Rigliond Holder oflicui liI

Coopoilovedom Pty LiIN,1101,INomhlom LM
Cooparlovesins P# LiIJP Maigin NomlisesA=hh Lid
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Coop„ Imiston Pt, Lid cal Group
Cooperlm,slos Pt, Lid BNP Pirb=
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JP Moloin NonlmesAullrili Litl
al,8 BimiAullr,h Lhnled
cal Group
Bl P.'18

™allhal= 01'lining

P,rcir:al/ hal/"

Ilibum of mlm,mt In Mit
ImadmorAM/,gor
Im.In#M.,ger
Im.In#M.,ger
bvillmiri M=igir
bilmardMI,gar
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53'Hglll 0,941,198
17.84,812 17,584,012
ID,/8,7/ 80,542,780

1.282.687 1.2/,687
10.813,722 10,312,722
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7. 84%


